
Girls - Thursday

Date Weight Winning Wrestler Winning Team Result Win Type Losing Wrestler Losing Team

2/19/2026 G - 100 Cali Gorder Wolf Point (Girls) 3-0 0:11 F Mykell Hoyt Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Kinsley Nelson Conrad (Girls) 2-4 1:43 F RonElle LaForge Billings Senior High School (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Victoria Tenney Billings Skyview (Girls) 3-1 3:29 F Keira Oftedahl Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Josie Hillman Corvallis (Girls) 3-0 0:55 F Kimber Klein Chinook (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Natalie Starks Billings Skyview (Girls) 1-3 2:19 F Avery Corbin Missoula Sentinel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Reese Violett Colstrip (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Katelyn Sphuler Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 3-0 1:41 F Emma Jurkovac Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Mykell Hoyt Browning (Girls) 3-3 1:11 F Hadleigh Knoll Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Emma Jurkovac Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls) 3-0 0:31 F Aubreigh Whiteman Plentywood (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Peyton Liva Butte (Girls) 3-0 1:19 F Natalie Starks Billings Skyview (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Ashlyn McCann Billings Central/Joliet (Girls) 3-0 0:31 F Fallon Freeman Anaconda (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Corrissa Baker East Helena (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Ashlyn McCann Billings Central/Joliet (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Prespehone Cox Frenchtown (Girls) 15-8 3:45 F Corrissa Baker East Helena (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Reese Violett Colstrip (Girls) 0-3 2:31 F Kinsley Nelson Conrad (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Fallon Freeman Anaconda (Girls) 6-2 DEC Alexus Thompson Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Kricket Bridges Lincoln County (Eureka) (Girls) 3-0 0:34 F Josie Hillman Corvallis (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Harlee Lefever Great Falls Cmr (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Kimber Klein Chinook (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Avery Corbin Missoula Sentinel (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Kricket Bridges Lincoln County (Eureka) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Peyton Liva Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Katelyn Sphuler Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 RonElle LaForge Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Hadleigh Knoll Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Cali Gorder Wolf Point (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Aubreigh Whiteman Plentywood (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Victoria Tenney Billings Skyview (Girls) 8-1 2:00 F Harper Hardy Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Prespehone Cox Frenchtown (Girls) 3-0 1:07 F Harlee Lefever Great Falls Cmr (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 100 Keira Oftedahl Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Alexus Thompson Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 100 Harper Hardy Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Tatum Hay Ogden Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Lauren Gunderson Conrad (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Emma Hernandez Billings Central/Joliet (Girls) 3-0 1:14 F Gwynavere Hennell Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Rachael Rogers Anaconda (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Serina Catt Billings Senior High School (Girls) 6-1 1:10 F Vera Strub Baker (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Gwynevere Brown Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Riley Pattison Glasgow (Girls) 5-0 1:33 F Mara Bartow Missoula Sentinel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Quinn Lindsley Belgrade (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Rachael Rogers Anaconda (Girls) 11-2 MD Riley Pedersen Glasgow (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Quinn Lindsley Belgrade (Girls) 3-0 1:42 F Marie Chef Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Ember Carmichael Corvallis (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Danyka Doll Billings Skyview (Girls) 3-0 2:28 F Grace Richter Anaconda (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Wai Fandrich Billings Senior High School (Girls) 12-3 1:16 F Paisley Paxson Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Emersyn Cleppe Frenchtown (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Jentree Merkel Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 3-13 1:39 F Rylee Campbell Missoula Hellgate (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Riley Pedersen Glasgow (Girls) 3-0 1:18 F Ember Carmichael Corvallis (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Emma Hernandez Billings Central/Joliet (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Mara Bartow Missoula Sentinel (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Paisley Paxson Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-10 2:39 F Tatum Hay Ogden Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Marie Chef Ronan (Girls) 7-2 DEC Stella Lundgren Lockwood (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Wai Fandrich Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Rylee Campbell Missoula Hellgate (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Stella Lundgren Lockwood (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Vera Strub Baker (Girls) 14-3 5:15 F Emersyn Cleppe Frenchtown (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Gwynavere Hennell Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 3-0 0:43 F Kiaree White hawk Poplar (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Serina Catt Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 River Cote Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Danyka Doll Billings Skyview (Girls) 7-0 2:41 F Lauren Gunderson Conrad (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Gwynevere Brown Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 3-0 0:56 F Riley Pattison Glasgow (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 105 Kiaree White hawk Poplar (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 Grace Richter Anaconda (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 105 River Cote Ronan (Girls) 3-0 0:08 F Jentree Merkel Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Hayley Petersen Simms (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Evyn Potter East Helena (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Danica Hennell Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Brianna Wible Great Falls Cmr (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Laityn Allen Poplar (Girls) 8-3 DEC Maddia Johnston Anaconda (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Kyra Anderson Chester-Joplin-Inverness (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Kaelynn Vanderpool Corvallis (Girls) 7-0 1:05 F Laityn Allen Poplar (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Randi Hardman Big Sandy (Girls) 3-0 1:08 F Lilyi Malone Butte (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Sophia Catt Billings Senior High School (Girls) 8-5 DEC Danica Hennell Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Lilyi Malone Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Malia Gergen Frenchtown (Girls) 3-0 1:24 F Evyn Potter East Helena (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Maysa LaFromboise Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls) 3-0 0:48 F Laney Frieboes Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Peytn Morel Choteau (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Cassidy Collins Whitehall/Harrison (Girls) 10-2 5:14 F Brooke Jamieson Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Hayley Petersen Simms (Girls) 7-0 1:51 F Maysa LaFromboise Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Armani Stevenson Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Idania Ocampo Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 15-1 5:11 F Malia Gergen Frenchtown (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Gracie Nordquist Hardin (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Payten Van Pelt Billings West (Girls) 3-0 1:28 F Sophia Catt Billings Senior High School (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Brooklyn Nunn-Wilson Missoula Sentinel (Girls) 3-0 0:28 F Gracie Nordquist Hardin (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Kaelynn Vanderpool Corvallis (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Idania Ocampo Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Maddia Johnston Anaconda (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Laney Frieboes Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Cassidy Collins Whitehall/Harrison (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Payten Van Pelt Billings West (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Tymber Barnes Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 110 Armani Stevenson Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 3-1 5:37 F Andrea Kennedy Great Falls / Msdb (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Kyra Anderson Chester-Joplin-Inverness (Girls) 7-2 1:29 F Brooklyn Nunn-Wilson Missoula Sentinel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Randi Hardman Big Sandy (Girls) 3-1 3:51 F Tymber Barnes Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Brooke Jamieson Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)16-3 MD Brianna Wible Great Falls Cmr (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 110 Andrea Kennedy Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 3-0 1:03 F Peytn Morel Choteau (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Cadence Crookston Simms (Girls) 3-0 1:42 F Nancy Harwood Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Shaelynn Sinerius Helena Capital (Girls) 7-0 1:03 F Bristol Ackerman Dawson Co. (Glendive) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Bella Amen Frenchtown (Girls) 10-3 3:45 F Avery Faler Belgrade (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Shannon Woll Bigfork (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Braydee Lehman Fort Benton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Sydney Drake Helena Capital (Girls) 3-0 0:55 F Allie Park Cascade (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Sailee Redding Hardin (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Hailey Milyard Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)0-0 FOR Ava Shook Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Alara Cooper Poplar (Girls) 19-0 3:04 TF Bella Amen Frenchtown (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Lillian Rothwell Columbus (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Sylvia Sears Forsyth (Girls) 3-0 1:24 F Tenley Benson Corvallis (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Dani Larson Manhattan (Girls) 3-0 0:51 F Shaelynn Sinerius Helena Capital (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Hailey Milyard Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)5-3 DEC Breiah Davis Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Dani Larson Manhattan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Cadence Crookston Simms (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Nancy Harwood Browning (Girls) 0-0 FOR Ava Shook Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Beretta Winkowitsch Cut Bank (Girls) 10-1 MD Sylvia Sears Forsyth (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Sydney Drake Helena Capital (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Payton Welch Shepherd (Girls) 12-4 MD Shannon Woll Bigfork (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Hannah Leonard Billings Skyview (Girls) 8-1 0:38 F Isabella Mikesell Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Beretta Winkowitsch Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Tenley Benson Corvallis (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Breiah Davis Havre (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Piper Gershmel Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Avery Faler Belgrade (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Piper Gershmel Billings Senior High School (Girls) 20-2 2:34 TF Hailey Milyard Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Bristol Ackerman Dawson Co. (Glendive) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Allie Park Cascade (Girls) 20-17 SV DEC Braydee Lehman Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Alara Cooper Poplar (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Isabella Mikesell Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls) 3-0 1:42 F Lillian Rothwell Columbus (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Hannah Leonard Billings Skyview (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 115 Sailee Redding Hardin (Girls) 6-1 1:14 F Payton Welch Shepherd (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 115 Ava Shook Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Kallie Labrie Malta (Girls) 14-1 3:41 F Reese Jensen Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Ava Dewitt Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Araeya Nelson Billings West (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 McKenna Caplette Havre (Girls) 8-0 1:58 F Bryleigh Larson Manhattan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Violet Linn-Turnquist Belgrade (Girls) 13-0 3:00 F Gizelle Beck Powell Co. (Deer Lodge) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Bella Downing Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Olivia Johnson Simms (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Kallie Labrie Malta (Girls) 10-7 DEC Mariska Harris Helena Capital (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Ellie Munson Shelby (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Gabby Vaca Hamilton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 McKenna Caplette Havre (Girls) 3-0 1:10 F Ellie Munson Shelby (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Jordynn Vinson Columbus (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Mercedez Barber Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 3-0 0:41 F Jewell Reum Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Reese Jensen Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Dakota Norris East Helena (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Jewell Reum Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Jordynn Vinson Columbus (Girls) 6-3 3:06 F Halle Downey Whitehall/Harrison (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Kaycee Orvis Whitefish (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Aly Dinardi Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Gizelle Beck Powell Co. (Deer Lodge) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Liberty Boadle Poplar (Girls) 13-0 MD Kaycee Orvis Whitefish (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Araeya Nelson Billings West (Girls) 7-0 1:53 F Liberty Boadle Poplar (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Prairie Sellars Browning (Girls) 11-2 3:31 F Dakota Norris East Helena (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Bryleigh Larson Manhattan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Bailey Billmayer Chinook (Girls) 15-8 DEC Olivia Johnson Simms (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Mariska Harris Helena Capital (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Bella Downing Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 8-0 2:48 F Mercedez Barber Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Ava Dewitt Billings Senior High School (Girls) 10-3 DEC Violet Linn-Turnquist Belgrade (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Taylor Lay Helena Capital (Girls) 20-5 3:41 TF Bailey Billmayer Chinook (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Halle Downey Whitehall/Harrison (Girls) 7-0 1:35 F Gabby Vaca Hamilton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 120 Taylor Lay Helena Capital (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 120 Aly Dinardi Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 3-0 0:58 F Prairie Sellars Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Etta Wicks Fort Benton (Girls) 10-1 3:33 F Kitty Fosdal Bozeman (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Maia Campbell Fort Benton (Girls) 3-0 0:58 F Amira Gonzales Butte Central (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Etta Wicks Fort Benton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Stella Colley Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Grace Hicks Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Raigan Foster Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)4-1 DEC Cheyenne Blake Polson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Jessica Blow Butte (Girls) 3-0 1:01 F Amelia Steinmann Belgrade (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Adalie Hazlett Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Isabelle Salois Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Kitty Fosdal Bozeman (Girls) 13-1 MD Isabelle Salois Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Amira Gonzales Butte Central (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Shyloh Huffine Polson (Girls) 7-1 DEC Stella Colley Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Ainsley Peretto Ronan (Girls) 5-7 3:28 F Trinity Stoner Helena Capital (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Rebel Montanez Frenchtown (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Marley Idland Sidney / Fairview (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Kiara Brown Plains / Hot Springs (Girls) 0-0 FOR Kylie Schwartz Baker (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Savanna Norwick Laurel (Girls) 3-0 1:18 F Kiara Brown Plains / Hot Springs (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Natalie Stewart Manhattan (Girls) 6-2 DEC Marley Idland Sidney / Fairview (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Grace Hicks Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 15-0 2:00 TF Ainsley Peretto Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Kamryn Rottmar Powell Co. (Deer Lodge) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Maia Campbell Fort Benton (Girls) 4-3 2:57 F Kamryn Rottmar Powell Co. (Deer Lodge) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Madalyn Deiter Great Falls Cmr (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Rebel Montanez Frenchtown (Girls) 3-0 0:16 F Shyloh Huffine Polson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Adalie Hazlett Butte (Girls) 1-0 5:15 F Natalie Stewart Manhattan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Madalyn Deiter Great Falls Cmr (Girls) 6-1 1:40 F Raigan Foster Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Jessica Blow Butte (Girls) 0-0 FOR Kylie Schwartz Baker (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Cheyenne Blake Polson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Amelia Steinmann Belgrade (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Kylie Schwartz Baker (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Trinity Stoner Helena Capital (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Ava Krings Conrad (Girls) 7-1 3:57 F Savanna Norwick Laurel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 125 Kiara Brown Plains / Hot Springs (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 125 Ava Krings Conrad (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Hannah Iverson Custer/Hysham (Girls) 11-4 3:12 F Adalyn Cummings Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Kylie Shine Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 7-0 1:25 F Alyssa Thoft Polson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Julia Kay Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Sierra McGreevey Ronan (Girls) 17-2 5:35 TF Allie Treese Billings Senior High School (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Leila McKay Helena Capital (Girls) 4-1 DEC Jocelyn Arthur Lockwood (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Anola Naugle Arlee (Girls) 3-0 1:24 F Leila McKay Helena Capital (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Isabella Cowan Havre (Girls) 20-8 5:19 F Kacey Springer Stevensville (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Taylor Dorvall Whitefish (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Khloe Price Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Harley Labuda Big Sandy (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Anola Naugle Arlee (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Jocelyn Arthur Lockwood (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Faith Tolliver Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 3-0 0:46 F Raigan Bauman Corvallis (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Kylie Shine Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 6-0 5:15 F Sage Wierzbicki Great Falls / Msdb (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Charlee Lund Belgrade (Girls) 22-2 4:33 TF Rayne Emmett Columbus (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Ireland Corbin Plains / Hot Springs (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Alyssa Thoft Polson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Charlee Lund Belgrade (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Jaidyn Holdaway Anaconda (Girls) 17-0 5:02 TF Isabella Cowan Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Allie Treese Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Jaidyn Holdaway Anaconda (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Sage Wierzbicki Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Harley Labuda Big Sandy (Girls) 3-0 1:18 F Addison Bohrman Belgrade (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Camryn Fiscus Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Camryn Fiscus Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 1-3 3:10 F Hannah Iverson Custer/Hysham (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Kacey Springer Stevensville (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Raigan Bauman Corvallis (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 130 Taylor Dorvall Whitefish (Girls) 3-0 1:52 F Sierra McGreevey Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Rayne Emmett Columbus (Girls) 7-0 4:29 F Khloe Price Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Addison Bohrman Belgrade (Girls) 3-0 1:37 F Ireland Corbin Plains / Hot Springs (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Julia Kay Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 3-0 0:45 F Faith Tolliver Great Falls / Msdb (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 130 Adalyn Cummings Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kiera Lackey Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Stella Wahl Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Stella Wahl Cut Bank (Girls) 3-0 1:04 F Melodie Starman Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Annaci Westenskow Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 2-6 1:48 F Maci Mehrens Helena (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Taylor Curry Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kaylee Orcutt Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 16-0 3:05 TF Skyla Nielsen Polson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Cambri Guenzler Choteau (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kaiah Dumont Polson (Girls) 3-0 1:09 F Arya Hernandz Lockwood (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Cara Wright Forsyth (Girls) 3-0 3:20 F Laila Neiss Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Elizabeth Sherman Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Arya Hernandz Lockwood (Girls) 3-0 4:42 F Bayleah Richardson Bozeman (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Elisa Bernabe Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 8-1 3:45 F Maycee Ort Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Cadence Weis Laurel (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Beau Reynolds Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Bayleah Richardson Bozeman (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Emma Klingaman Harlem (Girls) 3-0 3:13 F Skadi `Jun Smith Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kinley Liles Dawson Co. (Glendive) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Skyla Nielsen Polson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Carly Mears Malta (Girls) 3-0 2:28 F Cambri Guenzler Choteau (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Skadi `Jun Smith Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)12-1 3:36 F Alice Albrecht Bozeman (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kiera Lackey Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 18-5 MD Carly Mears Malta (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Elisa Bernabe Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Elizabeth Sherman Billings Senior High School (Girls) 3-0 0:51 F Cara Wright Forsyth (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Alice Albrecht Bozeman (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Emma Klingaman Harlem (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Cadence Weis Laurel (Girls) 14-4 3:04 F Kaylee Orcutt Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Maci Mehrens Helena (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Melodie Starman Fort Benton (Girls) 10-1 1:09 F Taylor Curry Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Maycee Ort Fort Benton (Girls) 3-0 4:56 F Beau Reynolds Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 135 Laila Neiss Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kaiah Dumont Polson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 135 Kinley Liles Dawson Co. (Glendive) (Girls) 3-0 0:27 F Annaci Westenskow Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Madisyn Duffner Choteau (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Cadence McClaran Hamilton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Madison Lamb Glasgow (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Olivia Allestad Havre (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Sandi Pease Hardin (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Madison Lamb Glasgow (Girls) 7-0 2:58 F Loretta Matteson Butte (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Meadow Mahlmeister Billings Senior High School (Girls) 14-1 2:34 F Noelle Nelson Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Meadow Mahlmeister Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Braelyn Couch Hardin (Girls) 3-0 1:18 F Emerence Beck Columbia Falls (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Addison Clixby Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)3-0 0:45 F Taryn Reid Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Bonita Kinzer Powder River Co. (Broadus) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Alisha Cook Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Brinly Reid Fort Benton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Alayah Stevens Columbia Falls (Girls) 7-0 1:03 F Genavieve Nissen Big Sandy (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Addison Clixby Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Kobe Stevens Ronan (Girls) 2-8 3:47 F Sandi Pease Hardin (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Loretta Matteson Butte (Girls) 3-0 1:32 F Brinly Reid Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Ariana Banner Simms (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Kellyn Nelson Polson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Madisyn Duffner Choteau (Girls) 3-0 1:45 F Kobe Stevens Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Ariana Banner Simms (Girls) 3-0 1:31 F Braelyn Couch Hardin (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Lexi Harms Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 4-1 3:26 F Kellyn Nelson Polson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Vivian Vaccaro Manhattan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Noelle Nelson Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 12-0 5:08 F Vivian Vaccaro Manhattan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Emerence Beck Columbia Falls (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Taryn Reid Fort Benton (Girls) 11-0 2:25 F Cadence McClaran Hamilton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Lexi Harms Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 4-7 2:58 F Alisha Cook Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Genavieve Nissen Big Sandy (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Bonita Kinzer Powder River Co. (Broadus) (Girls) 6-0 3:10 F Alayah Stevens Columbia Falls (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Faith Oakland Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 140 Faith Oakland Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 18-2 2:48 TF Bridget Lovaas Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 140 Bridget Lovaas Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 14-10 DEC Olivia Allestad Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Kelly Hart Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 McKenna Jones Conrad (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Bailey Blake Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 8-0 MD Paloma Padilla Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Sage Queer Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Isabella Medrud Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Bailey Blake Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Tita Fandrich Billings Senior High School (Girls) 3-0 2:00 F Kortni Speed Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Haley Wilson Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Ryann Gorder Baker (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Kate Van Coutren Manhattan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Venessa Wheeler Polson (Girls) 7-6 DEC Isabella Medrud Great Falls / Msdb (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Graylee Fox Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 3-0 1:04 F Alyssa Marquez Columbus (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Aubree Holinde Glasgow (Girls) 5-2 1:34 F Sage Queer Butte (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Tita Fandrich Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Kadence Montgomery Shelby (Girls) 9-7 5:35 F McKenna Jones Conrad (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Lindsay Yoder Simms (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Kate Van Coutren Manhattan (Girls) 9-0 5:59 F Lily Parris Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Ella Timlick Columbia Falls (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Ryann Gorder Baker (Girls) 3-0 1:04 F Briar Charlton Manhattan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Briar Charlton Manhattan (Girls) 11-7 DEC Haley Wilson Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Neeley Repscher Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Alyssa Marquez Columbus (Girls) 5-2 5:27 F Kelly Hart Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Mesa Ewing Red Lodge/Belfry (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Lily Parris Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 3-0 0:40 F Neeley Repscher Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Kadence Montgomery Shelby (Girls) 3-0 1:24 F Mesa Ewing Red Lodge/Belfry (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Venessa Wheeler Polson (Girls) 3-0 1:19 F Adysen Morris Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Graylee Fox Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Liberty Wicks North Star (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Lindsay Yoder Simms (Girls) 16-15 DEC Aubree Holinde Glasgow (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Adysen Morris Fergus (Lewistown)/Hobson (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 145 Kortni Speed Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 9-2 1:57 F Liberty Wicks North Star (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 145 Paloma Padilla Havre (Girls) 3-0 0:29 F Ella Timlick Columbia Falls (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Marie Bold Havre (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Brooke Werth Shepherd (Girls) 3-0 1:52 F Kara Jones Conrad (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Lucy Armstrong Conrad (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Kailynn Kramer Great Falls Cmr (Girls) 0-0 2:23 F Aurora Rice Bigfork (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Mattie Stepan Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Lillie Takes The Horse Hardin (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Hadassah Read Ronan (Girls) 10-7 DEC Marie Bold Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Leona Dodson Howe Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Lucy Armstrong Conrad (Girls) 7-0 1:22 F Piper Adams Polson (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Soraya Shirley Billings Senior High School (Girls) 5-4 DEC Meghan Connelley Libby (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Soraya Shirley Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Kassidy Lingle Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Emika Beardsley Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Macy Tate Baker (Girls) 3-0 0:49 F Aspen Smart Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Aurora Rice Bigfork (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Olivia Post Columbus (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Kara Jones Conrad (Girls) 3-0 1:40 F Lillie Takes The Horse Hardin (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Luisa Rivera-Rosas Billings Senior High School (Girls) 5-0 3:05 F Kassidy Lingle Glacier (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Mattie Stepan Butte (Girls) 3-0 1:18 F Kailynn Kramer Great Falls Cmr (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Piper Adams Polson (Girls) 8-0 3:55 F Ruby Herman Choteau (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Olivia Post Columbus (Girls) 7-0 5:27 F Meadow Ragen St. Ignatius/Charlo (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Leona Dodson Howe Ronan (Girls) 8-0 MD Luisa Rivera-Rosas Billings Senior High School (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Brooke Werth Shepherd (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Meadow Ragen St. Ignatius/Charlo (Girls) 5-3 2:53 F Emika Beardsley Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Marley Olsen Hamilton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Ruby Herman Choteau (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Marley Olsen Hamilton (Girls) 15-5 MD Hadassah Read Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Grace Scott Billings Skyview (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Aspen Smart Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 6-1 5:10 F Layla Svigen Great Falls / Msdb (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Macy Tate Baker (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 155 Meghan Connelley Libby (Girls) 20-2 3:04 TF Grace Scott Billings Skyview (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 155 Layla Svigen Great Falls / Msdb (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Keara Wieczorek Lincoln County (Eureka) (Girls) 6-0 2:43 F Adilynn Pilon Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Hayden Edwards Browning (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Olivia Carnell St. Ignatius/Charlo (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Yamileh Ruiz Belgrade (Girls) 0-0 FOR Harley Fetters Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Tarakona Bell Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Olivia Carnell St. Ignatius/Charlo (Girls) 4-13 4:25 F Carmelia Horn Hardin (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Adilynn Pilon Beaverhead Co. (Dillon) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Hannah Gohde Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Aubree Guardipee Browning (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Lynley Conrad Chinook (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Lynley Conrad Chinook (Girls) 3-0 0:12 F Yamileh Ruiz Belgrade (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Hayden Edwards Browning (Girls) 6-1 1:52 F Lilly Allard Billings Skyview (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Faith Kistenmacher Roundup (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Jazmyn Werk Havre (Girls) 0-0 FOR Harley Fetters Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Faith Kistenmacher Roundup (Girls) 6-2 1:13 F Keara Wieczorek Lincoln County (Eureka) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Harley Fetters Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Jayda Harbaugh Baker (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Natalia Samson Choteau (Girls) 13-3 MD Jazmyn Werk Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Jayda Harbaugh Baker (Girls) 8-0 1:47 F Kehtsin Stiffarm Harlem (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Dasey McNary Fairfield/Power (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Yamileh Ruiz Belgrade (Girls) 4-7 2:56 F Tarakona Bell Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Rylee Radcliffe Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Lilly Allard Billings Skyview (Girls) 4-3 3:05 F Rylee Radcliffe Butte (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Olive Hilliard Laurel (Girls) 5-3 1:19 F Aubree Guardipee Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Ashtyn Dziekonski Helena Capital (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Madison Clement Helena Capital (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Kylee Bourdon Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Hannah Gohde Gallatin (Bozeman) (Girls) 5-0 2:56 F Olive Hilliard Laurel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Carmelia Horn Hardin (Girls) 2-0 2:48 F Dasey McNary Fairfield/Power (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Natalia Samson Choteau (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 170 Kehtsin Stiffarm Harlem (Girls) 13-9 5:27 F Madison Clement Helena Capital (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Cora Johnston Fort Benton (Girls) 3-0 0:40 F Kylee Bourdon Ronan (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 170 Ashtyn Dziekonski Helena Capital (Girls) 3-0 1:38 F Cora Johnston Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Orla Sullivan Whitefish (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Octavia Weis Laurel (Girls) 3-0 1:05 F Jacquia McLeod Corvallis (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Aspen Martinez Billings West (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Amelia Clarke Shelby (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Brooklen Larsen Billings West (Girls) 11-0 3:41 F Josephine Manning Fort Benton (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Daijalin Sunchild Big Sandy (Girls) 2-3 0:57 F Adri Cox Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Tilli Werk Havre (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Keyenna DeRoche Browning (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Madilyn Juelke Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Cadie Burgman Anaconda (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Finlay Taylor Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Cadie Burgman Anaconda (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Starlene Potts Laurel (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Daijalin Sunchild Big Sandy (Girls) 7-6 DEC Orla Sullivan Whitefish (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Finlay Taylor Ronan (Girls) 3-0 0:40 F Rachel Vaughn Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Kaci Costel Browning (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Amelia Clarke Shelby (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 IsaBela Rangel Belgrade (Girls) 4-0 0:44 F Avery Violett Colstrip (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Avery Violett Colstrip (Girls) 6-1 DEC Kaci Costel Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Rachel Vaughn Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)11-3 MD Starlene Potts Laurel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Adri Cox Flathead (Kalispell) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Malia Glassing Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Josephine Manning Fort Benton (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Jacquia McLeod Corvallis (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 IsaBela Rangel Belgrade (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Lauren Krebs Hardin (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 190 Madilyn Juelke Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 2-3 1:44 F Octavia Weis Laurel (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Malia Glassing Billings Senior High School (Girls) 3-0 1:04 F Cadie Burgman Anaconda (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Madison Neely Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls) 3-0 3:40 F Aspen Martinez Billings West (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Madison Neely Jefferson (Boulder) (Girls) 3-0 1:54 F Keyenna DeRoche Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Lauren Krebs Hardin (Girls) 3-0 0:22 F Amelia Clarke Shelby (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 190 Brooklen Larsen Billings West (Girls) 3-0 1:57 F Tilli Werk Havre (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Hailey Littlefield Columbia Falls (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Grayson DeJong Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Aniya Odei Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 3-0 1:06 F Chyanne Robinson Butte (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Hailey Littlefield Columbia Falls (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Scarlett Hoiness Laurel (Girls) 3-0 1:03 F Mariah Colunga Billings Skyview (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Abbiella Cochran Saint Patrick`s Academy (Girls) 3-0 1:18 F Kendyl Sutherland Corvallis (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Abbiella Cochran Saint Patrick`s Academy (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Kelbey Brewer Billings Senior High School (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Kendyl Sutherland Corvallis (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Hannah Holinde Glasgow (Girls) 3-0 0:59 F Hailey Littlefield Columbia Falls (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Jasmine Grant Browning (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Scarlett Hoiness Laurel (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Marquell Houle Big Sandy (Girls) 0-0 FOR Jess Elings Cut Bank (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Elizabeth Henkins Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Mariah Colunga Billings Skyview (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Judasha Ellsworth Ronan (Girls) 5-0 4:48 F Allie Ballensky Butte (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Rylee Murgel Helena (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Elizabeth Henkins Missoula Big Sky / Loyola Sacred Heart (Girls)12-1 2:55 F Abbiella Cochran Saint Patrick`s Academy (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Gabriella Rico Broadwater (Townsend) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Rylee Murgel Helena (Girls) 3-0 1:04 F Marquell Houle Big Sandy (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Jess Elings Cut Bank (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Judasha Ellsworth Ronan (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Chyanne Robinson Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Allie Ballensky Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Chyanne Robinson Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Aniya Odei Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Grayson DeJong Custer Co. (Miles City) (Girls) 16-4 5:12 F Gabriella Rico Broadwater (Townsend) (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Allie Ballensky Butte (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Anglia Tubbs East Helena (Girls) 6-0 2:55 F Jasmine Grant Browning (Girls)

2/19/2026 G - 235 Hannah Holinde Glasgow (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Gabriella Rico Broadwater (Townsend) (Girls) 0-0 BYE

2/19/2026 G - 235 Kelbey Brewer Billings Senior High School (Girls) 6-1 0:34 F Anglia Tubbs East Helena (Girls)


